
Pos

HMS KM Spec A1

1

2

Ej Klassificerad ()

HMS KM Spec A2

1

2

3

HMS KM Spec B

1

2

3

HMS KM STD Rac

1

HMS KM VOC

1

Nr.

61

25

11

20

21

6

33

126

5

24

14

36

Namn

Martin Sventén

K-G Almström

Sten Jarl

Tenny Engdahl

Martin Jarl

Henrik Rosengren

Mikael Eriksson

Henric Månsson

Anders Hoferberg

Roland Falkenbäck

Sanna Dreyer

Kent Nilsson

Anmälare

Team Cavalli

Märke

Volvo

BMW

Dodge

Opel

BMW

Mercedes

BMW

Westfield Seven

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Ford

Volvo

Nat

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Klubb

Hyllinge MS

RHK

Hyllinge MS

Hyllinge MS

Hyllinge MS

Hyllinge MS

BMW SC

MSCC

MSCC

MSCC

Hyllinge MS

Hyllinge MS

Varv

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

Bästa Tid

1:03.533

1:05.951

1:03.438

1:04.082

1:05.945

1:05.788

1:09.983

1:15.034

1:17.704

1:18.198

På Varv

10

6

0

0

5

3

6

6

11

2

10

10

diff

34.316

DNF

DNS

7.003

30.012

1 Varv

1 Varv

Total Tid

12:53.294

13:27.610

12:54.822

13:01.825

13:24.834

13:27.973

13:07.322

14:04.599

13:21.806

13:21.299

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

1.528

Øfart km/h

115,640

Bästa Varvtid

1:03.438

Bästa hastighet

117,469

Bästa varv av

21 - Martin Jarl

Skrivet: 2009-10-13 17:22:44

Tidtagningschef

Tävlingsledare

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: Hyllinge MS

DM/KM 2009

DM/KM 2

Tävling

Tävling (12 Varv) Startade 13:24:38

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2009-09-20 13:20


